281
contact a
contact b
contact c
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
(RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
SPECIFICATION AND

∗ Here is blank
for M25KQ.
HOW TO ORDER
Select from the following product coding.
PRODUCT CODING
M25KC411R1-B
Black ring No. of contacts
1
2
Code No. of contacts
No switch ∗
1C
2CColor
R
G
O
W
Y
C
B
Code Lens Button
Supplied voltage
11
22
Code Operating voltage (V)
No illumination ∗
100 / 110V AC / DC
200 / 220V AC
Mechanism
KQ4
KC4
KT4
P
Code
Basic type
∗ M25P has no illumination.
TS-LED4-R Code Display color
Red
G
O
Y
R
Green
Yellow
Orange
Clear
Milky white
Shape Circuit diagram
Code Display color
Red
G
R
Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
W Milky white
C Clear
Applicable types:
M25KQ4, M25KC4, M25KT4
Applicable types: M25KQ4, M25KC4, M25KT4
M25 lens R
Code Display color
Red
G
R
Green
Y Yellow
O Orange
W White
B Black
Applicable types: M25P
M25 buttonR
Color Color